
DEMON INVITE  
RECORDS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EVENT 
100 Meter Dash         
200 Meter Dash 
400 Meter Dash 
800 Meter Run  
1600 Meter Run     
3200 Meter Run     
100 Meter Hurdles     
300 Meter Hurdles 
400 Meter Relay 
800 Meter Relay 
1600 Meter Relay 
3200 Meter Relay 
High Jump 
Pole Vault 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
Shot Put 
Discus Throw 
 
 
 
 
 
EVENT 
100 Meter Dash         
200 Meter Dash 
400 Meter Dash 
800 Meter Run 
1600 Meter Run     
3200 Meter Run     
110 Meter Hurdles     
300 Meter Hurdles 
400 Meter Relay 
800 Meter Relay 
1600 Meter Relay 
3200 Meter Relay 
High Jump 
 
Pole Vault 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
Shot Put 
Discus Throw 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ATHLETE 
Dezerae Bryant 
Dezerae Bryant 
Tajhe Wittley 
Maddie Schricker     
Maddie Schricker 
Brenda Hernandez 
Elexis Fuller-Stewart 
Yolanda Johnson          
 
 
 
 
Shelby Demos 
Samantha Sonnenberg 
Marissa Watkins  
Alyssa Davis    
Lacey Cousins   
Brianna Jordahl 
 
 
 
 
 
ATHLETE 
Marcus Jenkins  
Kyle Bennett 
Benjamin Burroughs 
Alex Sayles  
Tommy Meister 
Josh Lund 
Detione White 
Josh Werling 
 
 
 
 
Joseph Pregont 
Darron Murray 
Zack Pogorzelski 
Marcus Jenkins 
Cy Badertscher 
Sam Markham 
Jordan Shull 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SCHOOL 
Bradley Tech 
Bradley Tech 
Bradley Tech    
Janesville Craig     
Janesville Craig 
Beloit Memorial 
Bradley Teach 
Beloit Memorial 
Bradley Tech    
Bradley Tech  
Bradley Tech 
Burlington     
Janesville Parker 
Waukesha South 
Beloit Memorial 
Beloit Memorial 
Beloit Memorial 
Milton 
 
 
 

 
 
SCHOOL 
Bradley Tech  
Franklin  
Janesville Craig 
Burlington     
Janesville Craig 
Janesville Craig 
Waukesha South 
Beloit Memorial 
Beloit Memorial 
Racine Case 
Janesville Craig 
Franklin 
Janesville Craig 
Menomonee Falls 
Menomonee Falls 
Bradley Tech 
Janesville Craig 
Janesville Craig 
Menomonee Falls 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
RECORD 

11.50 
23.59 
58.48 

2:22.03 
5:18.95 
11:02.31 
14.89 
46.42 
47.95 
1:42.31 
4:04.23 
10:00.53 

5’09 
11’06 
17’05 
37’01 
40’10 

     123’00 
 
 
 
 
 
 RECORD 

10.46 
22.07 
50.6 

1:57.29 
4:18.15 
9:28.22 
14.42 
39.06 
43.67 
1:31.01 
3:26.0 

8:02.40 
6’04 

 
13’06 
23’08 

45:01.5 
54’11 

163’05 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YEAR 
2011 
2011 
2009 
2006 
2006 
2015 
2012 
2015 
2011 
2008 
2009 
2009 
2009 
2006 
2006 
2005 
2015 

  2015 
 
 
 

 
 
YEAR 
2008 
2006 
2005 
2014 
2012 
2007 
2009 
2011 
2009 
2015 
2005 
2015 
2009 
2014 
2014 
2008 
2011 
2007 
2008 

 
 
 
 

GIRLS RECORDS 
 

BOYS RECORDS 
 



DEMON INVITE  
PAST CHAMPIONS 

 
 
 
 

 
BOYS PAST CHAMPIONS 

2015 Lake Geneva Badger 
2014 Menomonee Falls 
2013 Menomonee Falls 

2012 Janesville Craig 
2011 Waukesha South 

2010 Menomonee Falls 
2009 Menomonee Falls 
2008 Menomonee Falls 

2007 Janesville Craig 
2006 Janesville Craig 

2005 Burlington 
 
 
 

GIRLS PAST CHAMPIONS 
2015 Beloit Memorial 

2014 Franklin 
2013 Janesville Craig 
2012 Janesville Craig 
2011 Janesville Craig 
2010 Janesville Craig 

2009 Janesville Parker 
2008 Bradley Tech 

2007 Lake Geneva Badger 
2006 Waukesha South 
2005 Janesville Craig 


